
ESPECIFICACIONES DEL PLATO 
DE DUCHA

DIMENSIONES 
(MM)

POSICIÓN DEL 
DESAGÜE

900 x 760
900 x 800
900 x 900

1000 x 700
1000 x 760
1000 x 800
1000 x 900

1000 X 1000
1200 X 700
1200 X 760
1200 X 800
1200 X 900
1400 X 700
1400 X 760
1400 X 800
1400 X 900

ESPECIFICACIONES DEL 
VIDRIO

ANCHURA 
(MM)

ENTRADA 
(APROX. MM)

900 760
900 800
900 900

1000 700
1000 760
1000 800
1000 900
1000 1000
1200 700
1200 760
1200 800
1200 900
1400 700
1400 760
1400 800
1400 900


